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The Fee Structures for the academic Session 2023-2024 are as follows:-

e Yeh faeor

M.Sc. 1* Year M.Sc. 2" Year B.Sc. First Year B.Sc. Second Year B.Sc. Third Year ~CTa“¥§€-r>e ]
S (2023-2024) (2023-2024) (2023-2024) (2023-2024) (2023-2024) (2023-292¢)
NO. Particulars Ist Sem. 1I"d Sem, W¥Sem. | IVthSem. | IstSem. 1" Sem. 11d Sem. IVth Semn. VhSem. | VI” Sem. ™ Sem, W Seem
. Payatthe | TobePaid | TobePaid | Tobe Paid Pay at the | To be Paid st s TobePaid | Tabe Pzid Pay #t Com . 7_
Time of in Dec. in July in Dec. Time of inJan. T b|e Pa'zdam TT)be F;:J'; ¥ in July in Dec. " Tirne of ' ‘»A ;z:;:
Admission 2023 2023 2023 Admission 2023 July 20 ec. 2023 2023 2023 Admizgion | - 47
1 Admission Fee 1800 NIL NIL NIL 1600 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL | 1500 Rl
2 7Enrolment Fee 12400 NIL NIL NIL 13000 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL | SO0 ML
3 Tuition Fee 48300 52550 46000 40250 48300 54000 46690 46690 53590 53590 | 35000 | 35000
4 Examination Fee 2500 2500 1000 1000 3000 3000 2500 2500 2500 2500 | 2500 2500
5 Caution Money (Refundable) 5000 NIL NIL NIL 8000 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL ! 2000 Mt
6 Library Caution Money 1000 NIL NIL NIL 1000 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL | NiL NiL
7 Minor Charges 2500 NIL 2500 NIL 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 | 1250
8 Medical Charges 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 | 230
9 Counselling Fee 2000 NIL NIL NIL 2000 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL | NIL M. |
_ Total 75750 55300 49750 41500 78400 58500 50690 50629 57590 57590 | 42400 35000
Grand Total 131050 91250 136900 101380 115180 { 834200 ;
j0 |1GNOU ‘Fee (students pay NIL NIL| 10000 | 10000 NIL NIL 12700 450 | 12700 150 | NI NIL
directly to university) |
BIATIRI Y[ch fdaRTT (Hostel Fee Yearly)
S M.Sc. 1% Year | M.Sc. 2" Year B.Sc. 1** Year B.Sc. 2" Year 8.Sc. 3 Yzar
N " | Particulars Pay at the Time | To be Paid in Pay at the Time of | 34 Semester (In-Institute Batch) | 4thSemester (In-Institute Batch) | To ba Paid in July
* ~_of Admission July 2023 Admission To be Paid in July 2023 To be Paid in Dec 2023 ‘ 2023
Caution Money 2000.00 Nil 2000.00 Nil Nil | Nil
Room Rent 15000.00 15000.00 18000.00 10500.00 10500.00 I 13000.00
Mess Charges 30000.00 30000.00 30000.00 15000.00 18000.00 } 30000.00 |
Total 47000.00 45000.00 50000.00 25500.00 28500.00 | 43000.00 |
» Last date for Submission of fee without late Fee : 31.07.2023 - [ (R D.\/’b
¢ Last Date for Submission of Fee with Late Fee of Rs. 500/- : 14.08.2023 '\\?ﬁmm’f @\Q‘/\\%’ ¥
. ) A \Coielng \
* Last Date for Submission of Fee with Late Fee of Rs. 1000/- :31.10.2023 . ﬁ//' = \:2
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